Poehailos, Dupont, & Associates, PLC

Fee Schedule

All fees are per session unless noted otherwise

Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner Services
Intake/Diagnostic Evaluation

Individual Psychotherapy
Family Psychotherapy
Medication Management
Telephone Consultation
Consultation Services
Report Preparation
Prescription Refill/Call In

Clinical Psychology Services
Intake/Diagnostic Evaluation

Psychological Testing
Individual Psychotherapy
Family Psychotherapy
Telephone Consultation
Report Preparation

Individual Psychotherapy
Family Psychotherapy
Telephone Consultation
Consultation Services
Report Preparation

Case Conferencing

Academic Achievement Testing
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$350

$250

$250

$175

$75 per 15 minutes
$250 per hour
$250 per hour

$15 per request

$250

$225

$200

$200

$55 per 15 minutes
$225 per hour

Clinical Social Worker/Professional Counselor Services
Intake/Diagnostic Evaluation

$175

$150

$150

$40 per 15 minutes
$150 per hour
$150 per hour

$60 per hour

$225 per hour



