Poehaílos, Dupont, & Associates, PLC

Fee Schedule All fees are per session unless noted otherwise

Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner Services

Intake/Diagnostic Evaluation	\$350
Individual Psychotherapy	\$250
Family Psychotherapy	\$250
Medication Management	\$175

Telephone Consultation \$75 per 15 minutes
Consultation Services \$250 per hour
Report Preparation \$250 per hour
Prescription Refill/Call In \$15 per request

Clinical Psychology Services

Intake/Diagnostic Evaluation	\$250
Psychological Testing	\$225
Individual Psychotherapy	\$200
Family Psychotherapy	\$200

Telephone Consultation \$55 per 15 minutes
Report Preparation \$225 per hour

Clinical Social Worker/Professional Counselor Services

Intake/Diagnostic Evaluation	\$175
Individual Psychotherapy	\$150
Family Psychotherapy	\$150

Telephone Consultation \$40 per 15 minutes
Consultation Services \$150 per hour
Report Preparation \$150 per hour
Case Conferencing \$60 per hour

Academic Achievement Testing \$225 per hour